2018 Manitoba Games

Advanced - Age 10-11

Num Name

0114
0116
0115
0113
0112
0117
0111
0104
0101
0110
0108
0102
0109
0107
0100
0106
0105
0103

Courchaine, Tyesha
Hiraoka, Julia

NG, Cynthia
Penner, Rebecca
Parnell, Neveah
Thom, Karlee
Harrington, Addison
Muth, Ella
Grubiak, Sarah
Lasiuk, Tyra
Creaser, Kyra
Cherniak, Sawyer
Malsi, Monique
Bogi, Vanessa
Moore, Pariss
Desrochers, Paige
Koeuth, Khearra
Simard, Nevaya

Club/Team

Winnipeg Blue
Winnipeg Gold
Winnipeg Gold
Winnipeg Blue
Winnipeg Blue
Winnipeg Gold
Winnipeg Blue
Southman
Eastman
Westman
Westman
Eastman
Westman
Southman
Eastman
Southman
Southman
Northman

Advanced - Age 12

Num Name

0301
0307
0314
0304
0313
0303
0308
0315
0300
0312
0309
0317
0310
0305
0311
0302
0306
0316

Fleury, Ella
Stepaniuk, Makayla
Champagne, Alyssa
Beavis, Taylor
German, Makenna
Wilson, Nadia
Sneesby, Abigale
Friesen, Azsa
Wazney, Alex
Sousa, Faith

Miller, Emily
Nemeth, Sydney
Hycyk, Jillian
Thompson, Jewell
Chomski, Emily
Ham, Charlotte
Lage, Kaitlyn
Wouerch, Ellee

Club/Team

Eastman
Southman
Winnipeg Gold
Northman
Winnipeg Blue
Northman
Westman
Winnipeg Gold
Eastman
Winnipeg Blue
Westman
Winnipeg Gold
Westman
Southman
Winnipeg Blue
Northman
Southman
Winnipeg Gold

March 7, 2018 12:47:09 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.2501003
9.150 1005
8.750 100 10T
8.850 1006T
9.4001001
8.45010015
8.8001008T
8.400 10016
8.8001008T
9.200 1004
8.700 10012
8.650 10013
9.350 1002
8.8501006T
8.750 100 10T
7.85010017
8.550 10014
7.30010018

Vault
Score Place
8.6501008T
9.1001003
8.700 1007
8.8501005
8.600 100 10T
8.900 1004
9.150 1002
8.050 10017
9.2001001
8.45010015
8.550 10012
8.400 10016
8.800 1006
8.6501008T
8.500 100 13T
8.600 100 10T
8.500 100 13T
0.000 18

Ubars
Score Place
9.2001003
9.3001001
9.2251002
8.9751005
8.42510011
8.40010012
9.000 1004
8.5501009
8.5751008
8.52510010
8.200 10014
8.17510015
8.000 9416
7.87510017
8.750 1006
8.6251007
8.32510013
5.300 8418

Ubars
Score Place
9.1501003
8.6501007
8.7751004
9.3001001
8.700 1006
9.1751002
7.875 9413T
8.000 10010
7.850 9415
8.750 1005
8.4501009
7.775 9416T
7.775 9416T
7.625 9418
7.875 9413T
7.97510011
7.900 9412
8.6251008

Beam
Score Place
9.4001001
8.8501004T
8.8001007T
9.0251003
8.47510010
9.1501002
8.25010015T
8.8501004T
8.8001007T
8.25010015T
8.6001009
8.8501004T
8.15010017
8.35010012T
8.35010012T
8.40010011
8.27510014
5.600 8818

Beam
Score Place
8.9501003
8.5001008T
8.7501005
8.10010016
8.5501007
8.5001008T
8.9001004
9.0001002
8.25010012
8.15010013T
8.35010010
9.0751001
7.80010017
8.12510015
7.75010018
8.15010013T
8.30010011
8.5751006

Floor
Score Place
9.400 1002
9.150 1006
9.500 1001
8.900 10011
9.200 1005
9.3251003
9.2251004
9.1251007
8.700 10014
8.600 10016
8.9251009T
8.65010015
8.800 10012
8.9251009T
8.12510017
9.0501008
8.750 10013
7.67510018

Floor
Score Place
9.05010010
9.3251004
9.3501003
9.2251005T
9.400 1002
8.650 100 13T
8.77510012
9.5501001
9.2251005T
9.1251008
9.100 1009
8.400 10015
9.1751007
8.97510011
8.650 100 13T
8.000 8816
7.975 8817
0.000 18

All-Around
Score Place
37.250 1
36.450 2
36.275 3
35.750 4
35500 5
35325 6
35.275 7
34925 8
34875 9
34575 10
34425 11
34325 12
34300 13
34.000 14
33975 15
33.925 16
33.900 17
25.875 18
All-Around
Score Place
35.800 1
35,575 2T
35,575 2T
35475 4
35250 5
35225 6
34700 7
34.600 8
34525 9
34475 10
34450 11
33.650 12
33,550 13
33375 14
32775 15
32725 16
32675 17
17.200 18
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2018 Manitoba Games

Advanced - Age 13-17

Num Name

0511 Barcellona, Tessa
0516 Kogutowicz, Unjelika
0506 Krahn, Cadence
0509 Poole, Darbi

0512 Maksimovish, Hannah
0502 Duschinger, Lolita
0514 Kaserbauer, Miranda
0501 Reimer, Hannah
0500 Joaquin, Cassandra
0515 Balharry, Ariana
0517 Funk, Victoria

0508 Clelland, Rhiana
0507 Dunlop, Gabrielle
0513 Moravcik, June
0510 Tokar, Olivia

0503 Mousseau, Maya
0505 Decru, Ainsley
0504 Mucha, Shayna

Pre-Provincial - Age 10-11

Num Name

0215 Gilson, Pyper
0207 Decru, Eryn
0216 Shykoluk, Shianne
0209 Parrish, Raeah
0212 Trozzo, Chiara
0206 Sterling, Ella
0204 Babage, Anabelle
0205 Reynolds, Brynn
0210 Neufeld, Grace
0202 Faria, Isabella
0201 Niemi, Hannah
0213 Balcean, Eliana
0214 Kaegi, Mya
0217 Laninga, Soleil
0211 Siemens, Allie
0208 Lage, Jillian
0203 Carey, Kennedy
0200 Goldworthy, Amy

Club/Team

Westman
Winnipeg Gold
Southman
Westman
Winnipeg Blue
Eastman
Winnipeg Blue
Eastman
Eastman
Winnipeg Gold
Winnipeg Gold
Westman
Southman
Winnipeg Blue
Westman
Eastman
Southman
Northman

Club/Team
Winnipeg Gold
Southman
Winnipeg Gold
Southman
Winnipeg Blue
Southman
Southman
Southman
Westman
Eastman
Eastman
Winnipeg Blue
Winnipeg Blue
Winnipeg Gold
Winnipeg Blue
Southman
Eastman
Eastman

March 7, 2018 12:47:09 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.4501001
9.300 1002
9.2001003
9.100 1004
8.750 1009
8.900 1006
8.50010011
8.800 100 7T
8.700 10010
8.400 10012
8.800 100 7T
8.300 100 14T
8.300 100 14T
8.000 10016
9.050 1005
7.800 10017
8.350 10013
0.000 18

Vault
Score Place
8.900 1006T
9.250 1002
9.0501003
8.300 10017
8.400 10016
8.7501008T
8.65010011
8.000 10018
8.950 1005
8.7501008T
8.700 10010
8.45010015
8.900 1006T
8.500 100 13T
9.3001001
8.500 100 13T
9.000 1004
8.600 10012

Ubars
Score Place
8.9751001
8.500 968
8.6751004
8.6251006
8.6501005
8.5751007
8.200 9610
8.225 969
7.975 9612
7.675 9616
8.10010011
7.700 100 14T
8.900 1002
8.750 963
7.500 9617
7.700 9614T
7.950 9613
4,000 8018

Ubars
Score Place
9.2251001
9.200 1002
8.9251006T
8.8501008
9.050 1005
9.1501003
8.9251006T
9.100 1004
8.8251009
8.62510013T
8.325 9415
8.625 9413T
8.125 9418
8.65010012
8.27510016
8.72510011
8.150 9417
8.80010010

Beam
Score Place
9.1001001
8.5251008
8.7251006
8.600 1007
8.3251009
7.60010016T
8.7501004T
8.7751003
8.00010012T
8.8501002
8.15010010
8.7501004T
7.60010016T
8.07510011
7.95010014
8.00010012T
7.67510015
7.55010018

Beam
Score Place
8.8001007
8.500 10012
8.7001009T
9.3501001
9.2501002
8.200 10016
8.7501008
9.0751003
8.45010013
8.8501006
8.900 1004
8.8751005
8.7001009T
8.400 10015
8.55010011
8.42510014
7.600 9418
7.65010017

Floor
Score Place
8.900 1006
9.3501001
8.8751007
8.550 10014
9.150 1004
9.2001003
8.775100 10T
8.22510016
9.050 1005
8.800 1009
8.62510013
8.8501008
8.775100 10T
8.500 10015
8.700 10012
9.2251002
7.85010017
7.80010018

Floor
Score Place
8.7751008
8.67510013
8.7501009T
8.9001003
8.57510016
9.0001001
8.7501009T
8.8501004T
8.72510011T
8.600 10015
8.800 1007
8.72510011T
8.8501004T
8.9251002
8.250 10018
8.650 10014
8.8251006
8.30010017

All-Around
Score Place
36425 1
35.675 2
35475 3
34875 AT
34875 AT
34275 6
34225 7
34.025 8
33.725 9T
33.725 9T
33.675 11
33.600 12
33,575 13
33325 14
33.200 15
32725 16
31.825 17
19.350 18
All-Around
Score Place
35,700 1
35.625 2
35425 3
35400 4
35275 5
35.100 6
35.075 7
35.025 8
34950 9
34.825 10
34725 11
34675 12
34575 13
34475 14
34375 15
34300 16
33575 17
33.350 18
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2018 Manitoba Games

Pre-Provincial - Age 12

Num Name

0401
0416
0409
0406
0400
0411
0415
0414
0408
0407
0413
0412
0410
0404
0405
0403
0402

Pre-Provincial - Age 13-17

Huminuk, Kaylee
Kornelsen, Neve
Adamo, Ella
Hildebrand, Anika
Mclvor, Ella
Cameron, MacKenna
Towle, Kaitlyn
Klassen, Jenna
Bergmen, Masyn
Lemoin-Chaput, Haylee
Uminga, Jaimee

NG, Vanessa
MacRae, Kayley
Elias, Tessa
Armstrong, Jayden
Church, Shanti
Dubinak, Grace

Num Name

0601
0617
0607
0600
0610
0613
0602
0616
0614
0612
0604
0608
0611
0615
0605
0609
0606
0603

Reid-White, Mckinley
Makasoff, Sierra
Derksen, Helene
Steinberger, Kaitlyn
Dieye, Awa

Friesen, Mia
Salvaggio, Rhea
Collens, Selina
Moggey, Kate
McWhinney, Hope
Johnson, Morgan
Elson, Madelyn
Loeppky, Emma
Grasby, Brady
Apperley, Ava
Gerbrant, Megan
Toews, Devin
Courvoisier, Kennedy

Club/Team

Eastman
Winnipeg Gold
Winnipeg Blue

Westman

Eastman
Winnipeg Blue
Winnipeg Gold
Winnipeg Gold

Westman
Westman
Winnipeg Gold
Winnipeg Blue
Winnipeg Blue
Southman
Westman
Northman
Northman

Club/Team

Eastman
Westman
Winnipeg Blue
Eastman
Winnipeg Gold
Winnipeg Gold
Eastman
Westman
Southman
Winnipeg Gold
Northman
Winnipeg Blue
Winnipeg Gold
Westman
Southman
Winnipeg Blue
Southman
Northman

March 7, 2018 12:47:09 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.5501001
9.3001003
9.250 1004
8.850 1007
9.350 1002
8.900 1005T
8.900 1005T
8.7001008
8.45010011T
8.6501009
8.45010011T
8.600 10010
8.150 10014
7.900 10016
8.400 10013
7.950 10015
7.35010017

Vault
Score Place
9.400 1001
8.700 1004
8.15010017
8.5501008T
8.850 1002
8.600 1006T
8.400 100 14T
8.5501008T
8.400 100 14T
8.7501003
8.600 1006T
8.350 10016
8.6501005
8.500 100 10T
8.450100 12T
8.450100 12T
8.500 100 10T
0.000 18

Ubars
Score Place
9.0001003
9.0751002
8.9751004
9.2251001
8.800 1007
8.900 1005
8.6001009
8.7501008
8.250 9411
8.350 9410
8.8501006
7.975 9412
7.575 9413
7.475 9414
6.200 8816
6.300 9415
4,925 8417

Ubars
Score Place
8.800 100 7T
8.900 1005
9.150 1002
9.2001001
8.850 1006
8.62510010
9.0251003
8.800 100 7T
7.775 9413
7.700 10014
8.8001007T
8.9251004
8.30010012
8.32510011
7.275 9416
7.475 9415
7.200 9417
0.000 18

Beam
Score Place
9.3001001
8.950 1004
8.5501007T
8.8501005
7.80010013T
8.40010010
8.4751009
8.9751003
9.2001002
8.5751006
7.75010016
8.05010011
8.5501007T
7.80010013T
7.80010013T
7.85010012
6.850 10017

Beam
Score Place
8.9001002
8.7751003
9.2001001
8.4501008
8.3001009T
8.6501005
7.80010014
8.3001009T
8.7501004
8.5251006
7.600 9615
8.15010011
7.250 9417
8.12510012
8.500 1007
8.10010013
7.55010016
0.000 18

Floor
Score Place
8.800 1006
9.2501001
9.1501003
8.57510010
9.200 1002
8.8251005
9.050 1004
8.42510013
8.7251007
8.500 10012
8.7001008
8.6001009
8.55010011
8.02510015
8.32510014
7.55010017
7.700 10016

Floor
Score Place
8.55010011
8.900 1003T
8.62510010
8.750 1006
8.900 1003T
8.6751008
9.3001001
8.52510012
8.950 1002
8.8751005
8.700 1007
8.200 10016
8.6501009
7.825 9618
8.30010013T
8.300 100 13T
8.22510015
8.15010017

All-Around
Score Place
36.650 1
36.575 2
35.925 3
35,500 4
35.150 5
35.025 6T
35.025 6T
34850 8
34625 9
34.075 10
33.750 11
33.225 12
32.825 13
31.200 14
30.725 15
29.650 16
26.825 17
All-Around
Score Place
35.650 1
35.275 2
35.125 3
34950 4
34900 5
34550 6
34525 7
34175 8
33875 9
33.850 10
33.700 11
33.625 12
32.850 13
32775 14
32525 15
32325 16
31475 17
8.150 18
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